151 Hitachi AIC Inc.
TANTALUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Case Case size
code L±0.2 W±0.2 H±0.2 R±0.3 a±0.2
A 3.2 1.6 1.6 0.7 1.2
B 3.5 2.8 1.9 0.8 2.2
C 5.8 3.2 2.5 1.3 2.2
E 7.3 4.3±0.3 2.8 1.3 2.4

Capacitance code
Rated voltage code
Case size code
THC  E  1V  106  M  T  R  F
Type
※This catalog is designed for providing general information. Please inquire
of our Sales Department to confirm specifications prior to use.
152
TANTALUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Hitachi AIC Inc.
Standard product table - THC series
Rated voltage Capacitance
tanδ
Leakage current Case
Product nameV. DC µF µA code
10 1.5 0.06 0.25 A THCA1A155
4.7 0.06 0.25 B THCB1A475
15 0.06 0.75 C THCC1A156
22 0.06 1.10 C THCC1A226
33
0.06 1.65 C THCC1A336
0.06 1.65 E THCE1A336
47 0.06 2.35 E THCE1A476
16 1 0.04 0.25 A THCA1C105
3.3 0.06 0.26 B THCB1C335
10 0.06 0.80 C THCC1C106
15 0.06 1.20 C THCC1C156
22
0.06 1.76 C THCC1C226
0.06 1.76 E THCE1C226
33 0.06 2.64 E THCE1C336
20 0.68 0.04 0.25 A THCA1D684
2.2 0.06 0.25 B THCB1D225
6.8 0.06 0.68 C THCC1D685
15
0.06 1.50 C THCC1D156
0.06 1.50 E THCE1D156
22 0.06 2.20 E THCE1D226
25 0.47 0.04 0.25 A THCA1E474
1.5 0.06 0.25 B THCB1E155
4.7 0.06 0.58 C THCC1E475
6.8 0.06 0.85 C THCC1E685
10
0.06 1.25 C THCC1E106
0.06 1.25 E THCE1E106
15 0.06 1.87 E THCE1E156
35 0.33 0.04 0.25 A THCA1V334
1 0.04 0.25 B THCB1V105
3.3 0.06 0.57 C THCC1V335
4.7 0.06 0.82 C THCC1V475
10 0.06 1.75 E THCE1V106
Standard product tables - THC series
A
, B
 c